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f3019 Tugeenn wawia:aon
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. 1GB/Day 2GB/Day 3GB/Day. 5GB/Day UNLIMITED/Day,
Price Price Price Price Price
Japan
Korea ) ) i i 200.-
Taiwan
Smgapc?re ) } 220.- ) )
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 250.- - 300.-
Indonesia
Laos - - 280.- - -
India 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- - =
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands
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Essential \

2,000,000
2,000,000

100,000

2,000/24vu0.
gvgaluiu 10,000

2,000,000
2,000,000

50,000

50,000

50,000
1,000,000
ASDUAQU

100,000

100,000

1,000/6uuL.
gvgalutiu 4,000

1,000/6vw.
gogaluiiu 4,000

1,000/6vw.
gogaluiiiu 4,000

1,000/6vu.
gogaluiiu 4,000

1,000/6vuL.
gogaluiiiu 4,000

1,000/8u/¢/ga
Jogaluiiu 8,000

o BrwduBuLWs:AUABMUTD 1. UDVRALDIYS:KIV 66 - 85 U o:1lu 50%

Premium

4,000,000
4,000,000

200,000

3,000/24u0.
Fogalutiu 15,000

3,000,000
3,000,000

150,000

150,000
150,000
3,000,000
AsDUAQU

300,000

300,000

2,000/6vw.
gvgaluiiu 8,000
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gogaluiiiu 8,000
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gvgaluiiiu 8,000
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5,000/8u/d/5a
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3,000
3,000
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Swdu
Suldumv
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6,000,000
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4,000,000
4,000,000
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200,000
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4,000,000
AsDUAQU
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500,000

4,000/6v0.
gvagaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

Line Add Friend

4,000/6vw.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vW.
gvaaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gogaluiiu 16,000

ok

Lt b
@siamtravelmart

5,000/8u/d/5a
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3,000 02-1385151 / 080-2345780
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